Notes

Year
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2013
2012
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005

Make
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda

Model
CR125R
CR125R
CR125R
CR125R
CR125R
CR125R
CR125R
CR125R
CR125R
CR250R
CR250R
CR250R
CR250R
CR250R
CR250R
CR250R
CR250R
CR250R
CRF250R
CRF250R
CRF250R
CRF250R
CRF250R
CRF250R
CRF250R
CRF250R
CRF250R
CRF250R
CRF250X
CRF250X
CRF250X
CRF250X
CRF250X
CRF250X
CRF250X
CRF250X
CRF450R
CRF450R
CRF450R
CRF450R
CRF450R
CRF450R
CRF450R
CRF450R
CRF450R

Submodel



2004
2003
2002
2013
2012
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1996
1995
1996
1995
2012
2010
2009
2008
1996
1995
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
2013

Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki

CRF450R
CRF450R
CRF450R
CRF450X
CRF450X
CRF450X
CRF450X
CRF450X
CRF450X
CRF450X
XR650R
XR650R
XR650R
XR650R
XR650R
XR650R
XR650R
XR650R
XR650R
XR80R
XR80R
XR80R
XR80R
XR80R
XR80R
XR80R
XR80R
XR80R
XR80R
KLX250
KLX250
KLX250R
KLX250R
KLX450R
KLX450R
KLX450R
KLX450R
KLX650
KLX650
KX125
KX125
KX125
KX125
KX125
KX125
KX250



2012
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2013
2012
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2000
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2004
2003
2002

Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

KX250
KX250
KX250
KX250
KX250
KX250
KX250
KX250
KX250
KX250F
KX250F
KX250F
KX250F
KX250F
KX250F
KX250F
KX250F
KX250F
KX250F
KX450
KX450
KX450F
KX450F
KX450F
KX450F
KX450F
KX450F
KX450F
KX450F
KX80
KX85
KX85
KX85
KX85
KX85
KX85
KX85
KX85
KX85
KX85
KX85
KX85
KX85
DRZ400
DRZ400
DRZ400



2001
2000
2013
2012
2011
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
2006
2001
2000
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002

Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki

DRZ400
DRZ400
DRZ400
DRZ400
DRZ400
DRZ400
DRZ400
DRZ400
DRZ400
DRZ400
DRZ400
DRZ400
DRZ400
DRZ400
DRZ400
RM125
RM125
RM125
RM125
RM125
RM125
RM125
RM125
RM250
RM250
RM250
RM250
RM250
RM250
RM250
RM250
RM250
RM250Z
RM80
RM80
RM85
RM85
RM85
RM85
RM85
RM85
RM85
RM85
RM85
RM85
RM85



2010
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2007

2013
2013

2012
2012

2011
2011

2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2013
2013

2012
2012

2011
2011

Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki

Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha
Yamaha

RMX450
RMZ250
RMZ250
RMZ250
RMZ250
RMZ250
RMZ250
RMZ250
RMZz250
RMZ250
RMZz250
RMZ450
RMZ450
RMZ450
RMZ450
RMZ450
RMZ450
RMZ450
RMZ450
RMZ450

RMZ450
Z
WR250F

WR250F

WR250F
WR250F

WR250F
WR250F

WR250F
WR250F
WR250F
WR250F
WR250F
WR250F
WR250F
WR250F
WR250F
WR250R
WR250R

WR250R
WR250R

WR250R
WR250R

Carmichael
Replica
Team
Yamaha
Team
Yamaha
Team
Yamaha

Team
Yamaha
Team
Yamaha
Team
Yamaha



2010
2009
2008
2011
2010
2009
2008
2000
2002
2001
2013
2012
2012

2011
2011

2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2012
2012

2011
2011

2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
2012

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

WR250R
WR250R
WR250R
WR250X
WR250X
WR250X
WR250X
WR400F
WR426F
WR426F
WR450F
WR450F
WR450F

WR450F
WR450F

WR450F
WR450F
WR450F
WR450F
WR450F
WR450F
WR450F
YZ250

YZ250

YZ250
YZ250

YZ250
YZ250
YZ250
YZ250
YZ250
YZ250
YZ250
YZ250
YZ250
YZ250
YZ250
YZ250
YZ250
YZ250
YZ250
YZ250
YZ250F

Team
Yamaha
Team
Yamaha

Team
Yamaha
Team
Yamaha



2012

2011
2011

2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2006

2005
2004
2003
2002
2002
2001
2000
2012
2012

2011
2011

2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2001
2000
2013
2013

2012
2012

2011
2011

2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005

Yamaha

Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

YZ250F

YZ250F
YZ250F

YZ250F
YZ250F
YZ250F
YZ250F
YZ250F
YZ250F

YZ250F
YZ250F
YZ250F
YZ250F
YZ426F
YZ426F
YZ426F
YZ450F
YZ450F

YZ450F
YZ450F

YZ450F
YZ450F
YZ450F
YZ450F
YZ450F
YZ450F
YZ450F
YZ450F
YZ80
YZ80
YZ85
YZ85

YZ85
YZ85

YZ85
YZ85

YZ85
YZ85
YZ85
YZ85
YZ85
YZ85

Team
Yamaha
Team
Yamaha

50th
Anniversar

Team
Yamaha
Team
Yamaha

Team
Yamaha
Team
Yamaha
Team
Yamaha



2004
2003
2002
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

YZ85

YZ85

YZ85

YZF R1
YZF R1
YZF R1
YZF R1
YZF R1
YZF R1
YZF R1
YZF R1
YZF R1
YZF R1
YZF R1
YZF R1
YZF R1
YZF R1
YZF R1
YZF R1



